Badkels

Chicken Strip Basket
Chicken Sandwich Basket
Cheeseburger Basket
Shrimp Basket

Corn Dog Basket

Steak Fry Basket

Double Burger Basket

Bungerns

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
Chicken Sandwich
Fish Sandwich

Pizza Burger

California Burger

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49
$11.89

$4.99
$5.29
$5.99
$8.69
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.89

Salads

Sm Salad $6.89
Med Salad $7.89
Lg Salad $8.89

Chef

Chicken Faijita 24
Garden SIVIAN
Taco

Turkey & Bacon
Crispy Chicken

e 68666 8

Toppings: Banana Peppers, Black Olives,

Green Peppers, Jalapenos, Lettuce, Onions,

Pickles, Tomatoes, Salt, Pepper

Dressings: Honey Mustard, Mayo, Miracle
Whip, Mustard, Olive Oil, Ranch, Red Wine
Vinegar, Southwest Style Ranch

Cheese: American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack,
Swiss

Greakfast

Breakfast Sandwich $4.49

® Ham, Egg, and Cheese
® Sausage, Egg, and Cheese

WAKE

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES + MORE

Weekday Breakfast Specials!

@é FARMERS CO-OP OlL

OLD FASHIONED SERVICE..

Wabasso C-Store

(507) 342-5145

180 State Highway 68
Wabasso, MN 56293

*Weekday Specials are posted on our Facebook*

www.facebook.com/wabassocstore

www.fcoc-cenex.com

Printed: 4/12/2024

*SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY*
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*
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Large Specialty Pizzas $20.99

Original, Thin, or Gluten Free (Cauliflower)

Also Available: TAKE & BAKE

Personal Pan Pizzas $6.99

Personal Pan Specialty Pizzas $7.49

Pepperoni

Sausage

Beef

Canadian Bacon
Bacon Cheeseburger
BBQ Chicken

Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Alfredo
Chicken Bacon Ranch
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Fajita
Cowgirl

Supreme

Five Meat

Hawaiian

Spicy Pepperoni Jalapeno
Sunrise Breakfast
Taco Supreme

Thai Chicken

Veggie Delight
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Toppings: Bacon, Beef, Canadian Bacon,

Fajita Chicken, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni,
Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers,
Jalapenos, Muchrooms, Onions, Pickles,
Tomatoes, Pineapple

o

<4 COMBO DEALS!

6" Sub $7.49
12" Sub $11.99

ALL WRAPS $7.49

Bread (Sub): White or Wheat
Wrap: Original, Tomato-Basil,
Garden Herb

Hot

BBQ Chicken
Chicken Bacon Ranch
Italian Chicken
Philly Beef Steak
Philly Chicken

Cold
Black Forest Ham
Deluxe BLT
Deluxe Vegetarian
Hickory Smoked Turkey
Premium Slices Roast Beef
Three Meat Combo
Turkey and Bacon
Chicken Salad (Seasonal)

6666686

66666868

Toppings, Dressings & Cheese

Listed on Salads Section

Family Pack $35.99
Large Pizza & 2 Wing Sides & a2 LTR Pop
Group Pack $25.99
Large Pizza & 2 Bread Sides

Value 3 Pack $15.99

Personal Pizza & Wing Side & Fountain Pop

Individual Pack $9.99

Personal Pizza & Bread Side

>

8666
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€8 668

French Fries
Tator Tots
Curly Fries
Waffle Fries

Chicken Fries

Mini Corndogs

Mini Tacos

Stuffed Nachos

Popcorn Chicken

Chicken Bacon Ranch Bites
Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites
Spring Rolls

Tater Kegs

Steak Fries

Cauliflower

Mac & Cheese Bites
Mushrooms

Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Cheese Balls
Broccoli Bites
Jalepeno Poppers

o

Garlic Breadsticks
Cheesy Bread

Wings 5 Piece Bone In
Wings 8 Piece Boneless

$3.89
$3.89
$3.89

$3.89
$4.89
$4.89
$4.89
$5.49
$5.49
$5.89

$3.89
$4.89
$4.89
$4.89
$4.89
$5.49
$5.49
$5.89

$4.99
$4.99

$8.99
$8.99

Dry Rub, BBQ, Buffalo




